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14:35

2850 m
70.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De Beaugency
Rennpreis: 70.000 € (31.500 17.500 9.800 5.600 3.500 1.400 700)
PRIX DE BEAUGENCY Breed 6 Groups III Breed European 70.000. - harnessed. - 2.850 metres (G. P.) 31.500, 17.500, 9.800, 5.600, 3.500, 
1.400, 700. For 6 - 10 including years, having won at least 160.000 drank not 810.000. 
All horses 

SUPER4

1
2850

ML: 68,0

Cirrus Atout
8j. b W (Look De Star - Ire Du Ciel)

Trainer: Emmanuel Varin
Besitzer: Ecurie E. Varin

Matthieu Abrivard

2020: 13 Starts - 2 Siege - 0 Plätze    16.010 € 2019: 5 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    10.552 €11,5 356.582 €
19.08 Les Sables D'Olo 8 15,4 2800B 31.000 136,0 F. Desmigneux Dreambreaker, Belle Louise Mabon, Dancell
08.08 Enghien 9 14,5 2150A 15.000 12,0 W. Souchet Arthuro Boy, Deuxieme Souffle, Casting De 
15.07 Enghien 4 14,3 2150A 15.000 4,7 W. Souchet Cooper De Guez, Bellino D'Auvrecy, Crusoe
24.06 Enghien dis 2900B 15.000 4,6 A. Abrivard Crusoe D'Anama, Cesar Express, Caid De 
14.06 Arras unpl 2925B 40.000 90,0 C. Deffaux Blues Des Landiers, Astor De Rozoy, Diesis

2
ML: 13,0

Belle Louise Mabon
9j. b S (Derby Du Gite - Nefertiti Mabon)

Trainer: Yves Dreux
Besitzer: Y. Dreux

Yves Dreux

2020: 12 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    58.390 € 2019: 22 Starts - 1 Sieg - 5 Plätze    117.780 €11,2 387.220 €
19.08 Les Sables D'Olo 2 14,8 2800B 31.000 9,5 D. Bonne Dreambreaker, Belle Louise Mabon, Dancell
06.08 Enghien 5 13,6 2900B 49.000 35,0 D. Bonne Dona Viva, Dream De Lasserie, Cash Du Ri
18.07 Enghien 6 13,5 2875B 67.000 32,0 Y. Dreux Classic Connection, Bachar, Diablo Du Noy
11.07 Enghien 5 14,9 2900B 49.000 14,0 E. Raffin Alinea, Elegant Tilly, Ever Pride
24.06 Vichy unpl 2150A 38.000 9,3 Y. Dreux Eclat De Gloire, Direct Way, Dreambreaker

3
ML: 44,0

Alamo Du Goutier
10j. b W (Quido Du Goutier - Opa De Tourelle)

Trainer: Vincent Hebert
Besitzer: Ecurie Hebert

Vincent Hebert

2020: 9 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    10.730 € 2019: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    24.150 €11,9 459.900 €
09.08 Bréhal unpl 3450B 40.000 158,0 V. Hebert Duel Du Gers, Canular, Astor De Rozoy
30.07 Graignes 6 14,2 2725B 24.000 V. Hebert Carat Williams, Blues D'Ourville, Falcao De 
28.06 Landivisiau unpl 3250B 40.000 44,0 V. Hebert Duel Du Gers, Comtesse Du Clos, Derby D
17.06 Maure De Bretag 6 13,4 2875B 75.000 62,0 V. Hebert Diable De Vauvert, Et Voila De Muze, Fashi
24.05 Villeneuve-Sur-Lo 6 2650B 40.000 11,0 V. Hebert Astor De Rozoy, Derby Du Dollar, Danse M

4
ML: 37,0

Al Capone Jet
10j. b H (Jag De Bellouet - Passion De Morga

Trainer: Pierre Coignard
Besitzer: Jean Louis Feray

David Thomain

2020: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    17.220 € 2019: 15 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    54.100 €11,7 482.450 €
08.08 Enghien 3 12,7 2875B Monte 85.000 57,0 D. Thomain Dynamite Marceaux, Corail D'Aure, Al Capo
30.07 Graignes 9 14,6 2725B 24.000 M. Coignard Carat Williams, Blues D'Ourville, Falcao De 
17.07 Cabourg 3 12,6 2775B Monte 38.000 36,0 D. Thomain Eveil Du Chatelet, Dynamite Marceaux, Al C
04.07 Enghien unpl 2900B 67.000 141,0 A. Lamy Delfino, Cash Du Rib, Contree D'Erable
09.06 Vincennes 9 13,6 2000B Monte 70.000 79,0 L. Balu Chalimar De Guez, Clara Du Pontseuil, Brai

5
ML: 16,0

Express Jet
6j. b H (Goetmals Wood - Run For Jet)

Trainer: Pierre Vercruysse
Besitzer: Ecurie Hunter Valley

Pierre Vercruysse

2020: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    25.860 € 2019: 11 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    123.380 €10,7 501.100 €
11.07 Enghien 3 11,2 2150A 70.000 17,0 P. Vercruysse Ce Bello Romain, Dorgos De Guez, Express
21.06 Vincennes 8 12,3 2875B 67.000 12,0 P. Vercruysse Dorgos De Guez, Calle Crown, Dream De L
06.06 Vincennes 6 13,3 2900B 56.000 21,0 P. Vercruysse Delfino, Django Du Bocage, Duel Du Gers
22.05 Vincennes 5 12,2 2150A 70.000 21,0 P. Vercruysse Dorgos De Guez, Chica De Joudes, Detroit 
29.02 Vincennes 5 11,5 2200B 200.000 49,0 P. Vercruysse Face Time Bourbon, Enino Du Pommereux, 

6
ML: 18,0

Clarck Sotho
8j. b W (Oiseau De Feux - Mocanda)

Trainer: Loic-Bernard Martin
Besitzer: L.B. Martin

Guillaume Martin

2020: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    19.780 € 2019: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    94.410 €11,0 501.330 €
09.08 Bréhal 4 3450B 40.000 16,0 A. Barrier Duel Du Gers, Canular, Astor De Rozoy
19.07 Royan-La Palmyr 2 3150B 40.000 54,0 Guillaume Martin Duel Du Gers, Clarck Sotho, Cap De Narmo
16.06 Toulouse 3 15,3 2975B 42.000 25,0 Cedric Terry A Sweet Dance, Cap De Narmont, Clarck S
03.06 Laval unpl 2875B 75.000 66,0 Guillaume Martin Calou Renardiere, Dollar Soyer, Defi Pierji
22.05 Vincennes 7 12,6 2150A 70.000 100,0 Guillaume Martin Dorgos De Guez, Chica De Joudes, Detroit 

7
ML: 16,0

Aldo D'Argentre
10j. b H (Qualmio De Vandel - Isabelle De Yol

Trainer: Emmanuel Lamy
Besitzer: E. Lamy

Adrien Lamy

2020: 9 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    3.280 € 2019: 18 Starts - 4 Siege - 4 Plätze    124.780 €10,6 523.680 €
23.08 Montier-En-Der 8 16,9 3050B 40.000 25,0 E. Lamy Baby One Desbois, Aribo Mix, Astor De Roz
09.08 Bréhal 6 3450B 40.000 53,0 A. Lamy Duel Du Gers, Canular, Astor De Rozoy
05.08 Saint-Malo dis 3000B 75.000 71,0 A. Lamy Fairplay D'Urzy, Et Voila De Muze, Echo De
18.07 Enghien dis 2900B 67.000 91,0 A. Lamy Classic Connection, Bachar, Diablo Du Noy
17.06 Maure De Bretag 9 14,9 2900B 75.000 181,0 E. Lamy Diable De Vauvert, Et Voila De Muze, Fashi

8
ML: 28,0

Bilooka Du Boscail
9j. b S (Look De Star - Mirza Du Vivier)

Trainer: Yves Hurel
Besitzer: Mme J. Hurel

Eric Raffin

2020: 11 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    68.940 € 2019: 27 Starts - 8 Siege - 8 Plätze    272.970 €11,3 655.930 €
14.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 12,5 2950B 46.000 28,0 Y. Hurel Alcoy, Bilooka Du Boscail, Bulle De Laumon
03.08 Auch 9 15,8 2850B 37.000 Y. Hurel Cap De Narmont, Caftan Besp, Damour Jiel
11.07 Enghien 6 11,5 2150A 70.000 54,0 Y. Hurel Ce Bello Romain, Dorgos De Guez, Express
16.06 Toulouse dis 2975B 42.000 8,9 Y. Hurel A Sweet Dance, Cap De Narmont, Clarck S
09.06 Vincennes 6 13,0 2000B Monte 70.000 4,5 Mlle M. Darbord Chalimar De Guez, Clara Du Pontseuil, Brai

9
ML: 1,0

Dorgos De Guez
7j. b W (Romcok De Guez - Lady Fromentro)

Trainer: Jean-Michel Bazire
Besitzer: Ecurie Vautors

Jean-Michel Bazire

2020: 11 Starts - 5 Siege - 3 Plätze    225.400 € 2019: 12 Starts - 5 Siege - 1 Platz    165.900 €11,0 709.580 €
05.08 Vichy 1 13,9 2975B 55.000 1,3 J.M. Bazire Dorgos De Guez, Django Du Bocage, Black 
11.07 Enghien 2 11,2 2150A 70.000 1,5 J.M. Bazire Ce Bello Romain, Dorgos De Guez, Express
21.06 Vincennes 1 11,9 2875B 67.000 2,1 J.M. Bazire Dorgos De Guez, Calle Crown, Dream De L
03.06 Laval unpl 2900B 75.000 23,0 A. Abrivard Calou Renardiere, Dollar Soyer, Defi Pierji
22.05 Vincennes 1 11,8 2150A 70.000 2,8 A. Abrivard Dorgos De Guez, Chica De Joudes, Detroit 

Wettstar - Tipp:Dorgos de Guez (9) – Bilooka du Boscail (8) – Express Jet (5) – Belle Louise Mabon (2)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


